
Monday-Thursday Friday Saturday   Sunday 

Program Dive Well Pool 2 Program Dive Well Pool 2 Program Dive Well Pool 2 Program Dive Well Pool 2 

5:30am-
4:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:30am-
5:30pm   

Limited 
Space 5:30-

7:00am 

5:30am-
7:30pm  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:30am-
7:30pm  

  Limited 
Space 
5:30-

7:00am 

 

 

7:00am-

6:30pm 

 

7:00am-
6:30pm 

7:00am-
5:30pm   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00am-
7:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

12:00-
6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

12:00-
6:30pm 

Swim-
ming  

Lessons 
4:20-

8:00pm  

No Lap 
Swim 5:30-
7:00 

No Lap 
Swim 5:30-
7:00 

 

7:00-
9:30pm 

7:00-9:30pm 
8:00-

9:30pm  

PROGRAM POOL: 6 lane 25 yard pool with no lane ropes. Temperature is warmer than the competition pool.  

POOL 2:  6 lane 25 yard pool. Open to the public during listed times. 

DIVE WELL:  There is one lane open in this pool during listed times.  Please ask a lifeguard if you would like the diving boards 

open. 

LIMITED SPACE There will be very few lap lanes available during this time. You may have to share a lane with someone or share 

the pool with the swimming lesson kids.  

OPEN SWIM  

COLOR KEY: 

LIMITED SPACE 

NO LAP SWIMMING 

Schedule Changes: 

• May 12: Swimming Lessons Finished  
• May 15: WIBITS last day until September! 
• May 16: Pool moves to 50 meters. Laps swimming will still be available, but you will 

have to be patient with moving the pool/ropes that morning.  

NOW HIRING: Lifeguards and Swimming Lesson Instructors!  
Flexible shifts and hours! Contact Jahna for more information. 
jgardiner@bisparks.org/701-751-4270 
*Pool availability is subject to change without notice.* 
 -Please see the fitness schedule for any water classes scheduled for the pool.  
See back for May 16-31 schedule 



Monday-Thursday Friday Saturday   Sunday 

Program Competition Program Competition Program Competition Program Competition 

5:30am-
9:30pm 

Limited Space 5:30-
7:00am 

5:30am-7:30pm 

Limited Space 
5:30-7:00am  

 

 

7:00am-

6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00am-

6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7:00am-4:00pm 

7:00am-7:30pm 

12:00-6:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
12:00-6:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No Lap Swim  
4:00-7:00pm 

 

7:00pm-9:30pm 

 

PROGRAM POOL: 6 lane 25 yard pool with no lane ropes. Temperature is warmer than the competition pool.  

COMPETITION POOL:  8 lane 50 yard pool 

DIVE BOARDS:  Please ask a lifeguard if you would like the diving boards open. 

LIMITED SPACE There will be very few lap lanes available during this time. You may have to share a lane with someone or share 

the pool with the swimming lesson kids.  

 

OPEN SWIM  

COLOR KEY: 

LIMITED SPACE 

NO LAP SWIMMING 

Schedule Changes: 

• May 16: Pool moves to 50 meters. Lap swim still available, but you will have to be patient and flexible as we move the pool 
around in the morning.  

• May 23: School group from 9:00-11:00am 

• May 25: School group from 12:15-2:30pm 

NOW HIRING: Lifeguards and Swimming Lesson Instructors!  
Flexible shifts and hours! Contact Jahna for more information. 
jgardiner@bisparks.org/701-751-4270 
 

*Pool availability is subject to change without notice. 
 
*Please see the fitness schedule for any water classes scheduled for the pool.  
 

June 1st: Summer Hours Begin! 
Monday-Thursday: 5:30am-8:00pm 
Friday: 5:30am-7:00pm 
Saturday: 7:00am-2:00pm 
Sunday: Closed 


