## May 1-15 Pool Schedule

Monday-Thursday			Friday			Saturday			Sunday		
Program	Dive Well	Pool 2	Program	Dive Well	Pool 2	Program	Dive Well	Pool 2	Program	Dive Well	Pool 2
	5:30am- 5:30pm	Limited Space 5:30- 7:00am	5:30am- 7:30pm	5:30am- 7:30pm	Limited Space 5:30- 7:00am				COLOR KEY: NO LAP SWIMMING		
5:30am- 4:00pm		7:00am- 5:30pm			7:00am- 7:30pm	7:00am- 6:30pm	<b>3-0-1-0</b>	7:00am- 6:30pm	OPEN SWIM		
									12:00- 6:30pm		12:00- 6:30pm
4:20-	Swim 5:30-	No Lap Swim 5:30- 7:00								1-00	
8:00- 9:30pm	7:00- 9:30pm	7:00-9:30pm									

PROGRAM POOL: 6 lane 25 yard pool with no lane ropes. Temperature is warmer than the competition pool.

POOL 2: 6 lane 25 yard pool. Open to the public during listed times.

**DIVE WELL:** There is **one lane open** in this pool during listed times. <u>Please ask a lifeguard if you would like the diving boards open.</u>

**LIMITED SPACE** There will be very few lap lanes available during this time. You may have to share a lane with someone or share the pool with the swimming lesson kids.

### **Schedule Changes:**

- May 12: Swimming Lessons Finished
- May 15: WIBITS last day until September!
- May 16: Pool moves to 50 meters. Laps swimming will still be available, but you will have to be patient with moving the pool/ropes that morning.

**NOW HIRING: Lifeguards and Swimming Lesson Instructors!** 

Flexible shifts and hours! Contact Jahna for more information. igardiner@bisparks.org/701-751-4270

\*Pool availability is subject to change without notice.\*

-Please see the fitness schedule for any water classes scheduled for the pool.

See back for May 16-31 schedule



# dy 16-31 Pool Schedu

Monda	ay-Thursday	Fri	day	Saturday		Sunday			
Program	Competition	Program	Competition	Program	Competition	Program	Competition		
	Limited Space 5:30-7:00am	5:30am-7:30pm	Limited Space 5:30-7:00am				COLOR KEY: NO LAP SWIMMING LIMITED SPACE		
5:30am- 9:30pm	7:00am-4:00pm		7:00am-7:30pm	7:00am- 6:30pm	7:00am- 6:30pm	OPEN SWIM  12:00-6:30pm   12:00-6:30pm			
	No Lap Swim 4:00-7:00pm								
	7:00pm-9:30pm								

PROGRAM POOL: 6 lane 25 yard pool with no lane ropes. Temperature is warmer than the competition pool.

COMPETITION POOL: 8 lane 50 yard pool

**DIVE BOARDS:** Please ask a lifeguard if you would like the diving boards open.

LIMITED SPACE There will be very few lap lanes available during this time. You may have to share a lane with someone or share the pool with the swimming lesson kids.

#### **Schedule Changes:**

- May 16: Pool moves to 50 meters. Lap swim still available, but you will have to be patient and flexible as we move the pool around in the morning.
- May 23: School group from 9:00-11:00am
- May 25: School group from 12:15-2:30pm

**NOW HIRING: Lifeguards and Swimming Lesson Instructors!** 

Flexible shifts and hours! Contact Jahna for more information. jgardiner@bisparks.org/701-751-4270

\*Pool availability is subject to change without notice.

\*Please see the fitness schedule for any water classes scheduled for the pool.

### Monday-Thursday: 5:30am-8:00pm

Friday: 5:30am-7:00pm

June 1st: Summer Hours Begin!

Saturday: 7:00am-2:00pm



